
WebProcure: Request And Workflow https://webprocure.perfect.comlWebDriver?ACT=RptPOSuppAct...

IDAHO

State of Idaho

CHANGE ORDER -04
PLEASE DO NOT DUPLICATE THIS ORDER.

Change Order Summary

Purchase Order Number: PADD1 5200978

Account Number:

Revision Number:

AC-i

04

Sabrina Morales
Linguistica International
P.O. Box 95010
South Jordan, UT 84095
Phone: 801-262-4550-

Fax: 801 -262-4622

Supplier

Change Order Date:

Service Start Date:

Service End Date:

Payment Method:

Payment Terms:

Currency
FOB Instruction:

Attachment(s):

March 08, 2019

March 5, 2019

March 4, 2020

Invoice

No Payment Terms
specified

USD

Destination

ChanqeLog.htm :Purchase Order
Change

Email: smorales@linguisticainternational.com

Buyer Contact
Chelsea Robillard
Tel:208-332-1607
Fax: 208-327-7320
chelsea. Robillard @ adm.idaho.gov

Contract Number:

Bill To Address
DOP - Various State Agencies
State of Idaho
Various Locations
See Below for Details
on Specific Locations
Various, Idaho 83702

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Mail Stop:

208-327-7465

208-327-7320

urchasing @ adm.idaho.gov

DOP - Various Locations

Ship To Address
DOP - Various State Agencies
State of Idaho
Various Locations
See Below for Details
on Specific Locations
Various, Idaho 83702

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Mail Stop:

208-327-7465

208-327-7320

purchasing @ adm.idaho.gov

DOP - Various Locations

Instructions

PADD1 5200971, Telephone Bases Interpreter Services and NASPO ValuePoint Master Price Agreement (New Mexico Contract
Number 50-000-14-00002AA) is renewed for an additional period of time, as provided above. All of the terms and conditions
contained in the Contract’ shall remain in full force and effect, except as expressly modified herein.

Note: The dollar amount listed in the contract renewal pricing is an estimate and cannot be guaranteed. The actual dollar

1 of 2 3/8/2019, 9:13 AM



WebProcure: Request And Workflow https://webprocure.perfect.comfWebDriver?ACT=RptPOSuppAct...

amount of the Contract may be more or less depending on the orders placed by the State; or may be dependent upon the
specific terms of the Contract.

Original Contract 05/04/2015-03/04/2017 $240,000.00

Change Order 1: 05/04/2015-03/04/2017 $0

Change Order 2: 03/05/2017-03/04/2018 $240,000.00

Change Order 3: 03/05/2018-03/04/2019 $200,000.00

Change Order 4: 03/05/2019-03/04/2020 $200,000.00

Total Contract: $880,000.00

Items
Supplier

Quantity Back Order Unit Unit Price TotalPart Number

1.00 0 ANN 200,00000 $200,000.00
Item Description #2

Renewal of PADD1 5200978 03/05/20 1 9-03/04/2020.

Delivery Date: March 15, 2017
Shipping Method: Delivery
Shipping Instructions:
Ship FOB: Destination
Attachment(s)
Special Instructions:

Billing instructions will be given by individual ordering agency at time of order.

Payment terms - Net 30

Sub-Total (USD) $200,000.00
Estimated Tax (USD) $0.00

TOTAL: (USD) $200,000.00
Note: If there is a next to an item’s unit price, that indicates that the price has been discounted.

(\:ji J
Signature

Signed By: Chelsea Robillard

2 of 2 3/8/2019, 9:13 AM



QSD/PD (Rev. 01/li)

State of New Mexico
General Services Department

Purchasing Division

Statewide Price Agreement Amendment

Price Agreement Number: 50-000-14-00002AB

Price Agreement Amendment No.:

Term: March 4, 2015 — March 4, 2020

Procurement Specialist: Travis Dutton-Leyda

Telephone No.: 505-827-0477

Email: travis.dutton-1eyda(state.nm.us

nt..

Title: Telephone Based Interpreter Services

This Price Agreement Amendment is to be attached to the respective Price Agreement and become a part thereof.

In accordance with Price Agreement provisions, and by mutual agreement of all parties, this Price Agreement is

extended from March 5, 2019 to March 4, 2020 at the same price, terms and conditions.

Except as modified by this amendment, the provisions of the Price Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

A epted for the State of eu’ Mexico

Date: 12/14/2018

Awarded Vendor:
0000110934
Linguistica International, Inc.
8819 South Redwood Rd., Ste. D
Salt Lake City, UT 84088

Telephone No. (866) 908-5744

Ship To:
All State of New Mexico agencies, commissions,
institutions, political subdivisions and local public bodies
allowed by law.

Invoice:
As Requested

Newlvkitieo State PurehasiniXentf 1

Purchasing Division: 1100 St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505; P0 Box 6850, Santa Fe, NM 87502 (505) 827-0472



NASPO ValuePoint
Master Agreement Amendment #04
Telephone Based Interpreter Services

50-000-1 4-00002AB

A NASPO

ValuePomnt
THIS Agreement (“Agreement” or “Contract”) is entered into by and between the State of New
Mexico, General Services Department, State Purchasing Division, hereinafter referred to as

the “Lead State” or a “Procuring Entity” and Linguistica International, Inc., hereinafter

referred to as the “Contractor” and collectively referred to as the “Parties.”

3. Term of the Master Agreement

This Master Agreement will be extended from March 5, 2019 through March 4, 2020,

unless extended, renewed or terminated earlier at the Lead State’s discretion and by mutual
agreement and upon review of requirements of Participating Entities, current market

conditions, and Contractor performance. In no case will the Participating Addendum,

including all renewals thereof, exceed a total of five (5) years in duration,

All other articles of the original Master Agreement remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Master Agreement as of the date of the

signature by the required approval authorities beLow.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO Linguistica International, Inc.

(Contractor)

Signature Signature

BY’ wrencq-Maxv4Nl / BY:

ç Sabrina Morales

TiTLE: State Purchasing Agent TITLE: CEO



WebProcure: Request And Workflow https://webprocure.perfect.comlWebDriver?ACT=RptPOSuppAct&...

JEWIO

State of Idaho

CHANGE ORDER -03
PLEASE DO NOT DUPLICATE THIS ORDER.

Change Order Summary

Purchase Order Number: PADD15200978

Account Number:

Revision Number:

AC-i

03

Sabrina Morales
Linguistica International
P.O. Box 95010
South Jordan, UT 84095
Phone: 801-262-4550-

Fax: 801-262-4622

Supplier

Change Order Date:

Service Start Date:

Service End Date:

Payment Method:

Payment Terms:

Currency

FOB Instruction:

Attachment(s):

June 06, 2018

March 5,2018

March 4, 2019

Invoice

No Payment Terms
specified

USD

Destination

ChanqeLoq.htm :Purchase Order
Change

Email: smorales@linguisticainternational.com

Buyer Contact
Chelsea Robillard
Tel:208-332-1607
Fax: 208-327-7320
chelsea. Robillard @ adm.idaho.gov

Contract Number:

DOP - Various State Agencies
State of Idaho
Various Locations
See Below for Details
on Specific Locations
Various, Idaho 83702

Phone: 208-327-7465

Fax: 208-327-7320

DOP - Various State Agencies
State of Idaho
Various Locations
See Below for Details
on Specific Locations
Various, Idaho 83702

Phone: 208-327-7465

Fax: 208-327-7320

Instructions

Bill To Address Ship To Address

Email: purchasing @ adm.idaho.gov Email: purchasing © adm.idaho.gov

Mail Stop: DOP - Various Locations Mail Stop: DOP - Various Locations

1 of 3 6/29/2018, 2:36 PM



WebProcure: Request And Workflow https://webprocure.perfect.com/WebDriver?ACT=RptPOSuppAct&...

PADD1 5200971, Telephone Bases Interpreter Services and NASPO ValuePoint Master Price Agreement (New Mexico Contract
Number 50-000-14-00002AA) is renewed for an additional period of time, as provided above. All of the terms and conditions
contained in the Contract shall remain in full force and effect, except as expressly modified herein.

Note: The dollar amount listed in the contract renewal pricing is an estimate and cannot be guaranteed. The actual dollar
amount of the Contract may be more or less depending on the orders placed by the State; or may be dependent upon the
specific terms of the Contract.

Original Contract 05/04/2015-03/04/2017 $240,000.00

Change Order 1: 05/04/2015-03/04/2017 $0

Change Order 2: 03/05/2017-03/04/2018 $240,000.00

Change Order 3: 03/05/2018-03/04/2019 $200,000.00

Total Contract: $680,000.00

Items

Supplier
Quantity Back Order Unit Unit Price TotalPart Number

1.00 0 ANN 200,000.00 $200,000.00
Item Description #2

Renewal of PADD1 5200978 03/05/2018-03/04/2019.

F
Delivery Date: March 15, 2017

Shipping Method: Delivery

Shipping Instructions:

Ship FOB: Destination

Attachment(s)

Special Instructions:
Billing instructions will be given by individual ordering agency at time of order.

Payment terms - Net 30

Sub-Total (USD) $200,000.00

Estimated Tax (USD) $0.00

TOTAL: (USD) $200,000.00

Note: If there is a next to an item’s unit price, that indicates that the price has been discounted.

,

Signature

vT,I L,tA’112

2 of 3 6/29/2018, 2:36 PM
































